Radiogram No. 5026u
CREW OFF-DUTY

GMT

15:30-15:40
15:40-16:10
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:20
16:10-17:00
16:20-17:10
17:00-17:05
17:30-17:45
17:45-17:50
20:45-22:15
20:45-22:15
21:15-22:15
22:15-23:15
23:15-23:45
23:15-23:25
01:15-02:15
02:15-03:45
02:45-03:45
03:45-04:00
04:00-04:15
04:15-05:00
05:00-05:30
05:30-06:00
06:00-07:00
07:00-15:30

Task List

CREW

CDR, FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2
CDR

FE-1

Form 24 for 04/08/07

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

Easter Greetings. Conference with Patriarch Alexis Il (VHF)
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

Connect LTL QD

Private Family Conference (S + Ku-band)
TCS LTL QD demate

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Physical Exercise (RED)

LUNCH

COX maintenance

Check MOK line for condensate

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Physical Exercise (RED)

Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check

TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check
DIATOMEA. World ocean observations
ECON. Observation and photography

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



